Ref Description PartNo Qty Req Ref Description PartNo Qty Req
01 |Carriage 4021 1ea 09 |Label 4067 1ea
02 |Knife Block 4006 1ea 10 |Track Spacer 4011 1ea
03 |Knife w/ bearing 3095 2ea 11 |1/4-20 x 5/8 Scw 2019 2ea
04 |Spacer Tube 4008 1ea 12 |1/4-20 x 1 3/4 Scw 2046 2ea
05 |Guide Bearing 4026 4 ea 13 |1/4 Lock Wash 2500 2ea
06 |Knife Bearing 4066 2ea 14 |1/4 Flat Wash 2510 2ea
07 |Arbor Bolt 4057 2ea 15 |1/4-20 x 3/4 Scw 2020 4 ea
08 |Arbor Spacer 4058 2ea

F546np TrimCutterUserGuide.indd me/gw 111103 rev. 050517

guttersupply.com

2012-2017 Van Mark Products Corp.

F546np

Effective 05-01-17

Van Mark

The Mavk of Quality

U ser'ss GGGuide






